COITY HIGHER COMMUNITY COUNCIL

LIST OF COUNCILLORS & CONTACT DETAILS

Coity Ward

Alison Hughes

07903444150



Alison.hughes1234@yahoo.co.uk


Independent

Vice-Chair of Council
Martin Williams
01656 767993
/07583165098

martincoityhighercc@gmail.com


Independent

Chair of Council

Litchard Ward
Ceri Evans

07925349478



cerievanscoityhighercc@gmail.com


Independent
Cherie Jones

01656 651487/07874241810

cherie4litchard@gmail.com



Labour

Luke Richards

07710677695



lrichards882@gmail.com



Independent
Christopher Walburn
01656 646948



walburnchristopher@gmail.com


Labour
Alan Wathan

01656 719088



a_wathan@sky.com




Independent


Pendre Ward

Dean Barrington
07477623326



dean@coityhigher.cc




Independent
Anita Davies

01656 658827



pendre@anitadavies.co.uk



Liberal Democrat
Alun Dodd

01656 662829



alundodd@yahoo.com




Labour
Richard Young

01656 669527



cllr.richardyoung@bridgend.gov.uk


Labour
Staff
Ann Harris (Clerk)
PO Box 357, Bridgend CF31 9NT
clerkcoityhighercc@hotmail.co.uk


07944673642
Phil Ley (Asst. Clerk)
